



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

21 85 Total Team
6 15 1 SANTOS Katherine
3 11 4 MARASIGAN Christina
8 75 Total Team
8 67 9 SISON Alexia Vea

19 66 Total Team
10 32 1 SANTOS Katherine

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

29 74 Total Team
14 20 19 DOROMAL Rome Mae

5 12 16 DE GUZMAN Lyann
18 86 Total Team

9 40 18 LOMOSCO Beutaliza
17 46 Total Team

9 19 19 DOROMAL Rome Mae
2 12 16 DE GUZMAN Lyann

Best Scorer 12 34 8 DIONISIO Kristine Joy18 31 17 NISPEROS Faith

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 88 Total Team
10 22 8 DIONISIO Kristine Joy

7 17 4 MARASIGAN Christina
1 27 Total Team
1 7 10 TAN Kamille Josephine

2 53 Total Team
2 12 8 DIONISIO Kristine Joy

20 Total Team
52 168 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 98 Total Team
12 28 5 GANDLER Vanessa
11 17 17 NISPEROS Faith
5 32 Total Team
2 10 12 NARIT Joan
2 10 14 MINER Alexis

14 74 Total Team
6 11 17 NISPEROS Faith
2 9 16 DE GUZMAN Lyann

14 Total Team
75 204 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SSC • San Sebastian College 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SANTOS Katherine

2 CANETE Reyann

3 BERMILLO Jewelle

4 MARASIGAN Christina

5 RAMOS Carmella Juliann

6 TAN Roxanne

7 DOMINGO JasmynL

8 DIONISIO Kristine Joy

9 SISON Alexia Vea

10 TAN Kamille Josephine

11 STA. MARIA Hayvenae

12 LUMIBAO Jassy Lei

14 ORDONA Bianca

15 BORJA Clarence ClairL
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L L L

4

7

12

7

2

Coach:
Assistant:

GORAYEB Roger
MALAZO Clint

ADM • Ateneo De Manila University 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

5 GANDLER Vanessa

7 CRUZ Kiara

9 FUJIMOTO Takako

12 NARIT Joan

14 MINER Alexis

15 ILDEFONSO Sofia

16 DE GUZMAN Lyann

17 NISPEROS Faith

18 LOMOSCO Beutaliza

19 DOROMAL Rome MaeL

20 NG Briana
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14

8
5
3

10
18

2

1

Coach:
Assistant:

ALMADRO Oliver
BAGATSING Ramona

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & MATIMATICO Herbert (NR)

ADM
SSC 0

3 25
19

25
19

25
14

75
52

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:27 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 5310/19/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 10:02 End: 11:23 Total: 1:21
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-LEAGUE Womens Collegiate Challenge 2022
Preliminaries


